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Qualified Energy Auditors 
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C.A.R.E. Property Services, Inc. 

Contact: Dave Pepper  

12507 Sunset Ave, Unit #34  

Ocean City, MD 21842 

Phone: (888) 243-1936 

Email: dpepper@callcarefirst.com 

Website: www.callcarefirst.com  

Auditor:   Adam Degroft 

 

EcoMize USA 

Contact: Greg Richards  

126 Church Lane 

Cockeysville, MD 21030 

Phone: (410) 446-7283,  

Cell: (410) 916-4108  

Email: gregrichards@ecomizeusa.com 

Website: www.ecomizeusa.net 

Auditor:  Greg Richards 

  Thomas Bialek 

 
Edge Energy 

Contact: Simone Melillo  

6854 Distribution Dr, 

Beltsville, MD 20705 

Phone: (888) 586-3343 

Email: simone@edge-gogreen.com 

Website: www.edge-gogreen.com  

Auditor:  Gary Boyer 
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EH Commercial Division of Efficient Home  

Contact: Al Schwartz or Tony Crane 

3905 National Drive, Suite 105 

Burtonsville, MD 20866 

Phone: (301) 476-9144  

Email: aschwartz@efficienthomellc.com or TonyC@efficienthomellc.com 

Website: TonyC@efficienthomellc.com 

Auditor:  Alexander Schwartz 
 

Energesco Solutions 

Contact: Steve Hearn 

1406-B Leslie Ave 

Alexandria, VA 22301 

Phone: (571) 379-1340 

Email: shearn@energescosolutions.com 

Website: www.energescosolutions.com 

Auditor:  Steve Hearn  

 

Innova Building Advisors, LLC. 

Contact: Adam Blackburn 

1548 S. 16th Street 

Philadelphia, PA 19146 

Phone: (215) 446-9945 

Email: ablackburn@innovaservices.com  

Website: www.innovaservices.com/expertise/energy-services 

Auditor:  Constantino Garcia 

 

Lorax Partnerships, LLC 

Contact: Michael Sumpter 

808 St. Paul Street 

Baltimore, MD 21202 

Phone: (215) 446-9945 

Email: michael.sumpter@loraxllc.com  

Website: www.loraxllc.com  

Auditor:  Michael Sumpter 
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MaGrann Associates 

Contact: Rich Martin 

701 E. Gate Drive  

Mount Laurel, NJ 08054 

Phone: (856) 813-8781 

Email: douglasmiller@magrann.com 

Website: www.magrann.com/energy-consulting  

Auditor:  Ella Prince 

  Khenya Clay  

 

New Ecology, Inc.  

Contact: Joshua Galloway 

2526 St. Paul Street, First Floor 

Baltimore, MD 21218 

Phone: (410) 648-4300 ext 7092  

Email: Galloway@newecology.org  

Website: www.newecology.org  

Auditors: Justin Iovenitti 

 

Pando Alliance 

Contact: Thiel Butner 

3545 Ellicott Mills Dr, Ste A2 

Ellicott City, MD 21043 

Phone: (443) 364-8047 

Email: thiel@pandoalliance.com  

Website: www.pandoalliance.com 

      Auditors:  Thiel Butner 

                            

Partner Energy 

Contact: Kelsey N. Johnson 

680 Knox St. Suite 150 

Los Angeles, CA 90502 

Phone: (310) 356-2199  

Email: knjohnson@ptrenergy.com 

Website: www.ptrenergy.com 

Auditors:  Matthew Smith  
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Sparhawk Group 

Contact: Joe Lloyd 

150 West 22nd Street 

New York, NY 10011 

Phone: (207) 847-6807 

E-mail: jlloyd@sparhawkgroup.com 

Website: www.sparhawkgroup.com 

Auditor:     Joseph Lloyd  

 

Zerodraft Maryland 

Contact: Kurt Pfund 

1850 York Rd., Suite N 

Timonium MD 21093 

Phone: (410) 321-5936 

Email: info@zerodraftmd.com 

Website: https://zerodraftmd.com 

Auditors:  Michael Havrilla 
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